(RCC framed structures buildings, steel 
framed structure buildings, other buildings, 
etc.,) issued by Competent authority 
empanelled with factory Inspectorate 

Tender Schedule No : CF: TS: 014 / 20 - 21 

Estimate Cost : Rs. 91,191.90 + Applicable GST 

EMD : Rs. 1,825.00 (Rupees One Thousand Eight 
Hundred Twenty Five only) 

Period of Contract : 36 (Thirty Six) Months 

Date of Notification : 31.12.2020 

Last Date of Receipt of 
Tender : 23.01.2021 @ 10:00 hrs. 

Issued to :  

NORMS FOR QUALIFICATION FOR THIS TENDER 
CHECK LIST  - TO BE FILLED BY CONTRACTOR COMPULSORILY

[...]

SEALED TENDERS for the above work are hereby invited from contractors experienced in works of 
similar kind and magnitude etc. TENDERS must be submitted in sealed cover consisting of 3 (THREE) 
inner sealed covers all super scribing the name of work, tender ref. no. etc., 

COVER 1 – EMD 

EMD cover shall contain requisite EMD Rs. 1,825.00 (Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five 
only) in the form of DD / E-collect. Tender without EMD will be summarily Rejected.  EMD waiver not 
applicable for MSE / NSIC / SSI vendors for this tender.  All Demand Draft shall be drawn in favour of BHEL, 
Trichy payable at Tiruchirappalli.